| 2025 GMC Sierra EV (TT35843) e4WD Crew Cab Max Range Denali

IEXPORT NON EU PRICES (without duty and tax)
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SELECT

Standard Equipment

|2411—Re|ease

ICanadian Dollar

TT Prepaid w/purchase Order

Price On Request

Financing w/30% Deposit purchase order and balance payment with ETA port Rotterdam

Price On Request

Conditions
Deliver Time

Price C/F port Rotterdam
Stock vehicles 4-6 weeks C/F port Rotterdam

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP

5SD

ENGINE
ENO

Denali Preferred Equipment
Group

includes standard
equipment

Engine, none
(STD)

CHARGING CORD

PSC

Dual Level Charge Cord

TRANSMISSION

MF1

GVWR
C7G

WHEELS
REE

PAINT
GAB

GAI

GAZ
GBA
GLG

GNO

SEAT TYPE
AR9

Transmission, none
(STD)
GVWR, 10,500 Ibs. (4763

kg)
(STD)

Wheels, 24" X 9.0"
aluminum

(STD)

Dark Ember Tintcoat
(Additional charge)
Deep Ocean Metallic

(Additional charge)

Summit White
Onyx Black
Moonlight Matte

(Additional charge)
Thunderstorm Grey

(Additional charge)

Seats, front bucket

with centre console(STD)

$0.00

$0.00

$355.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$595.00

$495.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,795.00

$495.00

$0.00




SEAT TRIM

E4V After Dark (Black), Premium
leather alternative seating
surfaces

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL

FE9 Emissions, Federal
requirements

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR
VGC Protector film, paint

VK3 License plate kit, front

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - SAFETY-INTERIOR

ISA (DISCONTINUED) Speed
Limit Assist, automatic

(No longer included on
vehicles built after
10/14/2024.)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - LPO

VMK LPO, Cargo Management
System Rails

(dealer-installed)

VPB LPO, Soft rolling Truck Bed
Cover

with integrated support
bows

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$1,245.00

$1,260.00
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|C/F PORT ROTTERDAM

CAD




