

2025 GMC Sierra EV (TT35843) e4WD Crew Cab Max Range Denali

EXPORT NON EU PRICES (without duty and tax)

SELECT Standard Equipment 2411-Release Canadian Dollar

TT Prepaid w/purchase Order Price On Request
Financing w/30% Deposit purchase order and balance payment with ETA port Rotterdam Price On Request

Conditions	Price C/F port Rotterdam
Deliver Time	Stock vehicles 4-6 weeks C/F port Rotterdam

REFERRED EQUIPMENT G	ROUP						
5SD	Denali Preferred Equipment Group includes standard equipment		\$0.00				
ENGINE							
ENO	Engine, none (STD)		\$0.00				
CHARGING	CHARGING CORD						
PSC	Dual Level Charge Cord		\$355.00				
TRANSMIS	SION						
MF1	Transmission, none (STD)		\$0.00				
GVWR							
C7G	GVWR, 10,500 lbs. (4763 kg) (STD)		\$0.00				
WHEELS							
REE	Wheels, 24" X 9.0" aluminum (STD)		\$0.00				
PAINT							
GAB	Dark Ember Tintcoat (Additional charge)		\$595.00				
GAI	Deep Ocean Metallic (Additional charge)		\$495.00				
GAZ	Summit White		\$0.00				
GBA	Onyx Black		\$0.00				
GLG	Moonlight Matte		\$3.00				
	(Additional charge)		\$4,795.00				
GNO	Thunderstorm Grey						
	(Additional charge)		\$495.00				
SEAT TYPE							
AR9	Seats, front bucket with centre console(STD)		\$0.00				

	SEAT TRIM					
	E4V	After Dark (Black), Premium leather alternative seating surfaces		\$0.00		
	ADDITIONAL	L EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL				
	FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements		\$0.00		
	ADDITIONAL	L EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR				
	VGC	Protector film, paint		\$0.00		
	VK3	License plate kit, front		\$20.00		
	ADDITIONAL	L EQUIPMENT - SAFETY-INTER	IOR			
	ISA	(DISCONTINUED) Speed Limit Assist, automatic (No longer included on vehicles built after 10/14/2024.)		\$0.00		
		L EQUIPMENT - LPO				
	VMK	LPO, Cargo Management System Rails (dealer-installed)		\$1,245.00		
	VPB	LPO, Soft rolling Truck Bed Cover with integrated support bows		\$1,260.00		
	1	-,				
	<u> </u>					
OTAL	C/E DOPT	ROTTERDAM			<u></u>	AD
UTAL	CFFORI	ROTTERDAM			L.	ΑU